
Pray for the Nations
Angami in India

Source: RhodiumMedal - Wikimedia

Population: 151,000
World Popl: 151,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Angami
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 98.6%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ao in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 235,000
World Popl: 235,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Ao
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.1%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Asen in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 71.4%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bote in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bujur in India

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Moyon
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chakhesang in India

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 158,000
World Popl: 158,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Chokri
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.3%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chang in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 65,000
World Popl: 65,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Chang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 98.9%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chothe in India

Source: Ramesh Lalwani - Flickr

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Chothe
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 97.4%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kemsing Tangsa in India

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 93.7%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cyamcyang in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 900
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cyamkok in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cyampang in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 27.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cyolim in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cyuyo in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Drancyi in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dunghi in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gaqchan in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 27.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaqha in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaqkat in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaqlun in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaqyi in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haomei in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 67,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Liangmai
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 97.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haqcyeng in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haqcyum in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Haqkhu in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haqkhun in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haqman in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haqpo in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 47.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haqsik in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 47.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangsa Haisa in India

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Adi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 43.28%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hasa in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 47.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Henching in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 50.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Illemei in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 97,000
World Popl: 97,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Mao
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.2%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kahha in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 54,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Phom
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.2%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kaishan in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khalak in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Anal
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kharam in India

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Kharam
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.1%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khawngtu in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 5,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 48.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khiamniungan in India

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 73,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Khiamniungan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Khiamniungan in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 73,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Khiamniungan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 88.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kochung in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kon in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 21.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Konyak in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 242,000
World Popl: 244,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Konyak
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 97.9%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Konyak in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 244,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Konyak
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotlum in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 50.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuku in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Paungnyuan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 50.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laju in India

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Nocte
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 95.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lakki in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lama in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangsa Longchang in India

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 22.28%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lochang in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lotha in India

Source: RhodiumMedal - Wikimedia

Population: 180,000
World Popl: 180,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Lotha
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.2%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lumnu in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lungkhi in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maitai in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maramei in India

Source: HeartCry Missionary Society

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Maram
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 98.9%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Maring in India

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Maring
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 97.9%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangsa Mossang in India

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 92.8%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moshang in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 200
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mungre in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Nagamese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 76.8%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Akyaung Ari in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Akyaung Ari
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 55.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Chen-Kayu in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Chen-Kayu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 55.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Gongwang in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Paungnyuan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Naga, Kokak in Myanmar (Burma)

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Kokak
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 60.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Lainong in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Lainong
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Lao in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Lao
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Long Phuri in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Long Phuri
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Makury in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Makuri
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Para in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Jejara
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga, Ponyo-Gongwang in Myanmar (Burma)

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 5,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Ponyo-Gongwang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naga Tangkhul in India

Source: Moved For All Nations

Population: 201,000
World Popl: 205,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangkhul (India)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 98.1%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Naga, Tangkhul in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Moved For All Nations

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 205,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangkhul (Myanmar)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nahen in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nocte in India

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 39,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Nocte
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 63.1%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pochury in India

Source: Ramesh Lalwani - Flickr

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Pochuri
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 98.9%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Poumai in India

Source: Ramesh Lalwani - Flickr

Population: 130,000
World Popl: 130,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Poumai
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raqnu in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 50.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rasa in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rengma in India

Source: Matthias Kestel - Shutterstock

Population: 71,000
World Popl: 71,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Southern Rengma
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 98.8%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rongmei in India

Source: Sumita Roy Dutta - Wikimedia

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Inpui
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 92.3%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sangtam in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Sangtam
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.2%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sema in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 246,000
World Popl: 246,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Sumi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shangwan in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shecyu in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shokra in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sirte in India

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Monsang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 89.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangsa in India

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 84,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 62.6%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tangsa in Myanmar (Burma)

Population: 69,000
World Popl: 84,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangsa Moglum in India

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 20.92%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangsa Roerah in India

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 93.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangsa Taisen in India

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 30.23%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangsa Tikhak in India

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 20.84%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangsa Yougli in India

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Tangshang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 74.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tikhir in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 7,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Yimchungru
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tutcha Nocte in India

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Wancho
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 60.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Viswerna in India

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 3,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Sumi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 96.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wancho in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 66,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Wancho
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 89.6%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yimchungra in India

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 68,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Yimchungru
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 99.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zeliang in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 105,000
World Popl: 105,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - Naga

Main Language: Naga, Zeme
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 93.7%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


